
Important Contacts for CBO Partners

 Department Contact Person Email

 Academic Advisement Sumaya Villanueva svillanueva@jjay.cuny.edu

 ACE DeLandra Hunter dhunter@jjay.cuny.edu

 ¡Adelante! Latinx Leadership Program Nancy Yang nyang@jjay.cuny.edu

 APPLE Corps Jennifer Hernandez jenhernandez@jjay.cuny.edu

 Accessibility Services Nadia Griffith-Allen ngriffith@jjay.cuny.edu

 Admissions Vincent M. Papandrea vpapandrea@jjay.cuny.edu

 Athletics Carol Kashow ckashow@jjay.cuny.edu

 Center for Career and Professional Development Chantelle Wright cwright@jjay.cuny.edu

 Center for Student Involvement and Leadership Danielle Officer dofficer@jjay.cuny.edu

 Children's Center Charlene Dertinger childrenscenter@jjay.cuny.edu

 Counseling Center Gerard Bryant gwbryant@jjay.cuny.edu

 DoIt Help Desk helpdesk@jjay.cuny.edu

 Financial Aid Michael Scaduto mscaduto@jjay.cuny.edu

 Health Office Malaine Clarke maclarke@jjay.cuny.edu

 Honors Program Litna McNickle lmcnickle@jjay.cuny.edu

 Immigrant Student Success Center Cynthia Carvajal ccarvajal@jjay.cuny.edu

 Jay Express Services Center Jarrett Foster jafoster@jjay.cuny.edu

 Math & Science Resource Center Neil Caesar ncaesar@jjay.cuny.edu

 Modern Language Lab Manuel Chaparro mchaparro@jjay.cuny.edu

 Pre-Law Institute Charles Davidson chdavidson@jjay.cuny.edu

 Scholarship Office Michael Scaduto mscaduto@jjay.cuny.edu

 SEEK Monika Son mson@jjay.cuny.edu

 Single Stop Nichole Acevedo nacevedo@jjay.cuny.edu

 Student Academic Success Programs Nancy Yang nyang@jjay.cuny.edu

 Testing and Evalution Karen Rambharose krambharose@jjay.cuny.edu

 Transfer Programs & CUNY Justice Academy Natasha Graf ngraf@jjay.cuny.edu

 Urban Male Initiative Maria E. Vidal Mvidal@jjay.cunu.edu

 Women's Center for Gender Justice Dana Trimboli dtrimboli@jjay.cuny.edu

 Writing Center Livia Katz lkatz@jjay.cuny.edu
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